

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd on A/c Bell				
N/Work :-	Durga Chank Gawantri				
	to Bhagya Narayan				
	Prasad ke Ghar				
N/Agency :-	M/s Devendra Kumar				
	& Company				
Ag. NO. :-	25 SBD - 2020 - 21				
Work order :-	23-09-2020				
Date of completion :-	23-09-21				

	Work done		
① Providing Laying w.B.M G. ③ etc all complete			
	$30.00 \times 6.1 + 3.75$		
PCC Portion	$\frac{2}{2} \times 0.075$		
	$30.00 \times 6.1 + 3.75 + 4.9$		
	$\frac{3}{3} \times 0.075$		
	$4 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 11.06$		
	$1 \times 12.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 33.75$		
BT Portion	$8 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 3.38$		
	$8 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 67.50$		
	$1 \times 17.00 \times 3.75 + 3.50 \times 0.075 = 4.62$		
	$1 \times 13.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 3.65$		
	$12 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 101.25$		
	$1 \times 8.00 \times 3.75 + 3.50 \times 0.075 = 2.25$		
	Continuation		
	$1 \times 22.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 6.18$		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Const ⁿ of bench mark and Reference Pillar etc					
① Const ⁿ of reference & nearby bench mark					
3.010 km @ 5077.92/km					
					→ Rs 15284.00
① Const ⁿ of reference and Pillar etc etc					
3.010 km @ 2721.68/km					
					→ Rs 8192.00
② Clean up and Grubbing etc road etc etc					
0.90 Hec @ 51133.76/Hec					
					→ Rs 46020.00
③ Const ⁿ of Embankment with materials etc					
P-23					646954.00
2100.00 m ³ @ 202.52/m ³					
3194.52					→ Rs 425292
④ Const ⁿ of Subgrade & Cotten Shoulder					
P-23					
4924.95 m ³ @ 204.16/m ³					→ Rs 1005479.00
⑤ Providing bar cutting etc					
187.88 m ³ @ 74.16/m ³					→ Rs 13933.00
⑥ Earth work in excavation in canal etc etc					
228.72 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³					→ Rs 60791.00
⑦ Sand Filling in Canal etc					
17.16 m ³ @ 400.54/m ³					→ Rs 6874.00

Continuation

17.16 m³ @ 400.54/m³ → Rs 6874.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Brick Flat Slab etc 171.84m ³ @ 289.47/m ³ → Rs 49743.00					
(9) Plain Cement Concrete etc etc 37.02m ³ @ 5350.00/m ³ → Rs 198057.00					
(10) Brick Masonry work in cement mortar etc 159.06m ³ @ 5484.54/m ³ → Rs 872371.00					
(11) Providing and Laying 100mm deep PCC etc 45.00m @ 3856.37/m → Rs 173537.00					
(12) Plastering with Cement mortar etc 218.40m ³ @ 167.86/m ³ → Rs 36661.00					
(13) Providing 1.5mm Cement Putting including etc 79.56m ² @ 55.91/m ² → Rs 4448.00					
(14) Granular Sub base with well Cracked etc 1869.94m ³ @ 2585.90/m ³ → Rs 4835477					
(15) Providing Laying WBM Gr (3) etc 543.25m ³ @ 3231.20/m ³ → Rs 1755317 284.37 827.74m ³					2674593
(17) Providing and Laying MMS & board etc 2 nos @ 12387.02/each → Rs 24774					

Continuation

BF-10673188.00

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Providing and laying 300mm dia RCC Pipe					
75.00m @ 847.03/m →					Rp 63577.00
(19) Furnish concrete pavement etc etc					
63.50m ² @ 6159.84/m ² → Unit-60.60m ²					Rp 391466
(20) Providing and applying Primer coat etc					
10794.06m ² @ 42.15/m ² →					Rp 454970.00
(21) providing and applying Jack coat etc					
10794.06m ² @ 14.33/m ² →					Rp 154678.00
(22) Sand filling in sand etc					
14.40m ² @ 400.59/m ² →					Rp 5768.00
(23) Brick flat slabs etc etc					
144.00m ² @ 289.47/m ² →					Rp 41684.00
(24) Providing PCC 1:1.5:10 concrete etc					
16.88m ³ @ 5350.00/m ³ →					Rp 90308.00
(25) Providing brick edge slabs					
120.00m ² @ 472.43/m ² →					Rp 56692.00
(26) Providing kilometer and 200m stone etc					
(1) - 4 nos @ 2285.13/each →					Rp 9141.00
(11) - 12 nos @ 2285.13/each →					Rp 27421.60
(25) Providing two coats on new concrete surface					
66.96m ² @ 97.96/m ² →					Rp 6559.00

Continuation

BF-11955428-0

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) Painting on Concrete surface etc all					
32.00m ² @ 90.98/m ² → R					2911.00
(27) Road marking with heat applied thermoplastic etc					
602.00m ² @ 738.44/m ² → R					442735
(28) Providing and fixing mm size maintenance board etc					
2 nos @ 12387.02/each → R					24774.00
(29) Retro-reflectors Traffic					
(1) - 14 nos @ 3470.38 → R					48585.00
(11) - 6 nos @ 4135.98 → R					24815.00
(14) - 2 nos @ 8092.83 → R					16186.00
(30) Planting of tree and their maintenance etc					
270 nos @ 819.92/each → R					221378
(31) m/s seal surface etc all					
TMD P-18					
10794.06m ² @ 202.62/m ²					
					→ R 2187092.00
					R 15029161.00
Less 4.02% C-112326.00					
					R 14875155.00
12% GST					1803138.00
1% L.C.S					150262.00

Continuation

R 16979555.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		R ₀	169	79	1555.00
Less Payment (-)			1045	4020.00	
		R ₀	65	255	35.00
			1		
		R ₀	149	63	904.00
12% GST			17	956	68.00
1% L.Costs			149	639	.00
		R ₀	168	792	11.00
Less Payment (-)			1045	4020.00	
		R ₀	64	251	31.00

10/02/22
 P. E
 P. E

10/02/22
 A-E

cap

11/02/22